January 2024

Sunday

31

14

21

28

Monday

15

22

29

Northern Virginia Baptist Association, Inc.

Tuesday Wednesday
2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 31
Notes

EBM = Executive Board Meeting
V = Virtual

2nd QUARTER FY 24

Thursday

11

18

25

Friday

12

19

26

Saturday

13
EBM @ 1:00 PM (V)

20

27



February 2024

Sunday
28

11

18

25

Monday Tuesday
29 30
5 6
12 13
Mod. Sneed meet-
ing with BCB
Representatives @
7-:00 PM (\N
19 20
26 27
4 Notes

Wednesday
31

14

21

28

2nd QUARTER FY 24

Thursday Friday
1 2
8 9
15 16
PIning Mtg for Lott
Carey Easter/
Resurrection Mon.
Sernvice (\N
22 23
Mod. Sneed meet-
ing with Region 7
Pastors @ 7:30 PM
V)
29 1

American Kidney
Fund Presentation
by CoHW @ 7:00
PM (/N

WM = Women's Ministry; CoHW = Commission on Health and Wellness
BCB = Baptist Center Board; LFBC = Little Forest Baptist Church

V = Virtual

NVBA FY 24 Calendar of Events (6/6/2024)

Saturday

10
Leadership
Training Pt2 @
10:00 AM @ LFBC

17

WM Black History
and Trailblazer
Award/Forum @
10:00 AM (V)

24



March 2024

Sunday

25

10

17

24

31

Monday
26

11

18

25

2nd QUARTER FY 24

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
27 28
5 6
12 13
19 20

29

14

21

COE Leadership

Workshop @ 7:00

PM (V)
26 27

Notes

COE = Commission on Education; V = Virtual

28

Friday

15

22

29

Saturday

16

23

30



April 2024

Sunday

31

14

21

28

Monday

1
April Month of

Prayer (Monday-

Friday) Started

15

22

29

3rd QUARTER FY 24

Tuesday Wednesday
2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 1
April Month of

Prayer (Monday-
Friday) Ended

Notes
EBM = Executive Board Meeting

Thursday

11

18

25

CM&WA = Commission on Music and Worship Arts
V = Virtual, WBC = Warner Baptist Church, Falls Church

Friday

12

19

26

Saturday

13
EBM @ 1:00 PM (V)

20

27

CM&WA One-Day
Workshop/Con-
cert @ 8:30 AM -
230 PM @ WRC:

4



May 2024

Sunday

28

12

19

26

Monday

29

13

20

27

Tuesday
30
7
14
21
28
Notes

3rd QUARTER FY 24

Wednesday
1

15

22

29

Thursday
2
9
16
23
Dementia

Presentation by
CoHW @ 7:00 PM
N\

30

COE-What Does CE
and Faith Forma-
tion Look Like Now
@ 7:00 PM (V)

Friday
3
10
17
Pentecost

Worship Svc @

FBC, Warrenton
@ 7-00 PM

24

31

Saturday

4
WM Pre-Mother's
Day Prayer Break-
fast/Brunch

11

18

One-Day Session
@ BC

25

WM = Women's Ministry; COE = Commission on Education; TENT. = Tentative; V = Virtual; BC = Baptist
Center; FBC = First Baptist Church



June 2024

Sunday
26

16

23

30

NVBA hosting
BGCVA Annual
Session

Monday

27

10

17

24

Tuesday
28
4
11
18
25
Notes

BGCVA = Baptist General Convention of VA

Wednesday
29

12

19

26

3rd QUARTER FY 24

Thursday

30

13

20

27

Friday

31

14

21

28

Saturday

15

22

29



July 2024

Sunday

30

14

21

28

Monday

NVBA hosting
BGCVA Annual
Session

15

22

COE Christian
Learning
Academy (V)

29

Tuesday

2
NVBA hosting
BGCVA Annual
Session

16

23

COE Christian
Learning
Academy (V)

30

Notes

EBM = Executive Board Meeting; COE = Commission on Education

V = Virtual

4th QUARTER FY 24

Wednesday

3
NVBA hosting
BGCVA Annual
Session

10

17

24

COE Christian
Learning
Academy (V)

31

Thursday

11

18

25

COE Christian
Learning
Academy (V)

BGCVA = Baptist General Convention of VA

Friday

12

19

26

Saturday

13
EBM @ 1:00 PM (V)

20

27



August 2024

Sunday

28

11

18

25

Monday
29

12

19

Annual Session
@ BC

26

Tuesday

30

13

20

Annual Session
COE Educational
Hour (TENT. DAY)
@ RC

27

Notes

Wednesday
31

14

21

Annual Session
WM Session (TENT.
DAY) @ BC

28

4th QUARTER FY 24

Thursday

15

22

Annual Session @
BC (Moderator
Hour)

29

Friday

16

23

30

Saturday

3
NVBA Unity Day
(WM/MM/YPM/
COHW)

10

17

24

WM Scholarship &
Recognition
Luncheon @ 12
PM

31

NVBA = Northern Virginia Baptist Association, Inc.; WM=Women's Ministry; MM = Men's Ministry;
YPM = Young People's Ministry; COE = Commission on Education; COHW = Commission on Health and
Wellness); V = Virtual; TENT = Tentative; BC - Baptist Center



Northern Virginia Baptist Association, Inc.

Septem ber 2024 4th QUARTER FY 24

Sunday Monday

15

22

29

16

23

30

Tuesday Wednesday
3 4
10 11
17 18
24 25
1 2
Notes

WM = Women's Ministry

Thursday

12

19

26

J%Q‘Ms.mﬁ‘
Friday Saturday

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28
WM Conference WM Conference

and Retreat and Retreat
4 5



October 2024

Sunday

29

13

20

27

Monday

30

14

21

28

Tuesday Wednesday
1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 30
Notes

EBM = Executive Board Meeting
V = Virtual

1st QUARTER FY 25

Thursday

10

17

24

31

Friday

11

18

25

Saturday

12
EBM @ 1:00 PM (V)

19

26



November 2024

Sunday

27

10

17

24

Monday

28

11

18

25

Tuesday Wednesday
29 30
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27
Notes

WM = Women's Ministry

1st QUARTER FY 25

Thursday
31

14

21

28

Friday

15

22

29

Saturday

16

WM King/Queen/
Prince/Princess
Pageant & Talent

23

30



December 2024

Sunday

15

22

29

Monday

16

23

30

Tuesday

Notes

10

17

24

31

Northern Virginia Baptist Association, Inc.

1st QUARTER FY 25

Wednesday
4

11

18

25

Thursday

12

19

26

Friday

13

20

27

Saturday

14

21

28



