January 2024

2nd QUARTER FY 24



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13 EBM @ 1:00 PM (V)
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
4	5	Notes EBM = Executive Bo V = Virtual	pard Meeting			

February 2024

2nd QUARTER FY 24



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10 Leadership Training Pt 2 @ 10:00 AM @ LFBC
11	Mod. Sneed meeting with BCB Representatives @	13	14	15 Plning Mtg for Lott Carey Easter/ Resurrection Mon. Service (V)	16	17 WM Black History and Trailblazer Award/Forum @ 10:00 AM (V)
18	19	20	21	22 Mod. Sneed meet- ing with Region 7 Pastors @ 7:30 PM (V)	23	24
25	26	27	28	American Kidney Fund Presentation by CoHW @ 7:00 PM (V)	1	2
3	4		3	ission on Health and V Forest Baptist Church		

March 2024

2nd QUARTER FY 24



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
25	26	27	28	29	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21 COE Leadership Workshop @ 7:00 PM (V)	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	1	Notes COE = Commission	on Education; V = Vi	irtual		

April 2024

3rd QUARTER FY 24



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
31	1 April Month of Prayer (Monday- Friday) Started	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13 EBM @ 1:00 PM (V)
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27 CM&WA One-Day Workshop/Con- cert @ 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM @ WBC
28	29	30 April Month of Prayer (Monday- Friday) Ended	1	2	3	4
5	6		pard Meeting ssion on Music and W Warner Baptist Churc			

May 2024

3rd QUARTER FY 24



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	1	2	3	4 WM Pre-Mother's Day Prayer Break- fast/Brunch
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17 Pentecost Worship Svc @ FBC, Warrenton @ 7:00 PM	18 One-Day Session @ BC
19	20	21	22	Dementia Presentation by CoHW @ 7:00 PM	24	25
26	27	28	29	30 COE-What Does CE and Faith Forma- tion Look Like Now @ 7:00 PM (V)	31	1
2	3	Notes WM = Women's Mir Center; FBC = First I		sion on Education; TEN	NT. = Tentative; V = Vi	rtual; BC = Baptist

June 2024

3rd QUARTER FY 24



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30 NVBA hosting BGCVA Annual Session	1	Notes BGCVA = Baptist General Convention of VA				

July 2024

4th QUARTER FY 24



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
30	1 NVBA hosting BGCVA Annual Session	2 NVBA hosting BGCVA Annual Session	3 NVBA hosting BGCVA Annual Session	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13 EBM @ 1:00 PM (V)	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22 COE Christian Learning Academy (V)	23 COE Christian Learning Academy (V)	24 COE Christian Learning Academy (V)	25 COE Christian Learning Academy (V)	26	27	
28	29	30	31	1	2	3	
4	5	Notes EBM = Executive Board Meeting; COE = Commission on Education V = Virtual BGCVA = Baptist General Convention of VA					

August 2024

4th QUARTER FY 24



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	31	1	2	3 NVBA Unity Day (WM/MM/YPM/ COHW)
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19 Annual Session @ BC	Annual Session COE Educational Hour (TENT. DAY) @ BC.	21 Annual Session WM Session (TENT. DAY) @ BC	22 Annual Session @ BC (Moderator Hour)	23	24 WM Scholarship & Recognition Luncheon @ 12 PM
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
1	2	YPM = Young Peop		ition, Inc.; WM=Wome ommission on Educat C - Baptist Center		

September 2024

4th QUARTER FY 24



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27 WM Conference and Retreat	28 WM Conference and Retreat
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	Notes WM = Women's Mir	nistry			

October 2024

1st QUARTER FY 25



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12 EBM @ 1:00 PM (V)
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
3	4	Notes EBM = Executive Bo V = Virtual	pard Meeting			

November 2024

1st QUARTER FY 25



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16 WM King/Queen/ Prince/Princess Pageant & Talent
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
1	2	Notes WM = Women's Mir	nistry			

December 2024

1st QUARTER FY 25



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
5	6	Notes				